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2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Regional Hosted by 
Tinley Park (Andrew)  Final Results

836
Kierra Ross (Jr..) Rich Central 824
A'Zharia Branch (Jr..) TF North 802
Alex Hoffman (Jr..) Crete-Monee 793

Liliana Santoyo (Jr..) Crete-Monee 879
Thu Phan (So..) Rich Central 875
Kayla Stepanovic (Jr..) Crete-Monee 866
Katelyn Eison (So..) Rich Central 855
Emily Stawicki (Jr..) Crete-Monee 853
Latasha Russell (Fr..) Hillcrest

Jasmin Washington (Sr..) Hillcrest 950
Amanda Garcia (Sr..) Bremen 949
Juliana Monnier (Sr..) Oak Forest 938

841

Alyssa Wisniewski (Sr..) Bremen 938
Meghan Crawford (So..) Hillcrest 932
Emma Zatkalik (Jr..) Tinley Park 909
Brielle McDougle (Jr..) Bloom 891
Kaelin Dean (Sr..) Rich East 880
Vashi Black (Sr..) Hillcrest 879

Rachel Dumblauskas (Sr..) Oak Forest 1050
Cheyanne Ramick (Jr..) Oak Forest 1047
Samantha Andrews (Sr..) TF South 1024
Deanna Wiedmyer (So..) Andrew 1014
Danielle Gunn (Jr..) TF North 1005
Penny Carter (Jr..) Bremen 996

Halaya Dennis (Sr..) TF South 1125
Olivia Pedersen (Sr..) Oak Forest 1122
Michele Chancey (Jr..) TF South 1107
Mary Graves (Fr..) Andrew 1071
Maddie Campbell (Sr..) Andrew 1059
Bry Battles (So..) Andrew 1055
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132
135
158
168
177
186
232
233
244
244
250

544 460 485 492 500 505 2986 497.7

Dominique Donegan (Sr..) Bremen

Individual School Total pins 
out

1182 Danielle Gunn (Jr..)

Saturday, February 8, 2020 Course: Orland Bowl          Manager: Kevin McKeown

Andrew 5242 Dominique Donegan (Sr..) Bremen
Individual Standings Standings for Advancing Individuals

ScoreScore

678 579 577 608 629 707 3778 629.7
610 671 3730 621.7

565 648 573 568 563 558 3475 579.2
590 565 561 733

671 740 702 723 4228 704.7
612 644 660 691 685 701 3993 665.5
618 713 629 683 612 636 3891 648.5

1014
1249
1351
1464
1512
1767
1779
1933
2256

890 809 905 800 845 847 5096 849.3
650 839 856 848 908 840 4941 823.5
891 831 807 834 813 759 4935

Crete-Monee
TF North
Rich Central
Tinley Park
Rich East
Southland College Prep
Bloom
Rich South
Thornridge

865923956785833880

745 706 758 720 723 669
662 730

Team Game
3

Game
2

Game
1

Game
6

Game
5

Game
4 Total Average pins out pins out

to qualify

Sectional Qualifier
Sectional Qualifier
Sectional Qualifier
Sectional Qualifier

614

Andrew
Oak Forest
Bremen
TF South
Hillcrest

5242 873.7
146
301
307
921

822.5
4321 720.2

707
942

1044
1157
1205
1460

273
291
302
303
303
307
316
327
329

Madison Baker (So..)

341
345
346
358
380
389

Jamesa Harding (Sr..) Crete-Monee 837
Kyla Tillman (Sr..) Rich East

879
Liliana Santoyo (Jr..) Crete-Monee 879
Thu Phan (So..) Rich Central 875
Kayla Stepanovic (Jr..) Crete-Monee 866

1472
1626
1949

Individual ChampionTeam Champion
1182

539 516 617 585 591 615 3463 577.2
573 505 604 493 619 515 3309 551.5
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Team Standings
Place

pins 
outTotalIndividual School

TF North 1005
55
73
96

114
125

234

285
286
286
291
296
307
316
321
326
366

Jasmin Washington (Sr..) Hillcrest 950
Meghan Crawford (So..) Hillcrest 932
Emma Zatkalik (Jr..) Tinley Park 909
Brielle McDougle (Jr..) Bloom 891
Kaelin Dean (Sr..) Rich East 880
Vashi Black (Sr..) Hillcrest

855
Emily Stawicki (Jr..) Crete-Monee 853
Latasha Russell (Fr..) Hillcrest 841
Jamesa Harding (Sr..) Crete-Monee 837
Kyla Tillman (Sr..) Rich East 836
Kierra Ross (Jr..) Rich Central 824
A'Zharia Branch (Jr..) TF North 802

Katelyn Eison (So..) Rich Central

793Alex Hoffman (Jr..) Crete-Monee
Trinity Cook (So..) Rich South 771
Nyla Barron (So..) TF North 751
Mary Mattox (Sr..) Bloom 749
Pyari Burns (Sr..) Southland College Prep 748
Gabrielle McWright (So..) Rich Central 736
Jazlin Copeland (Sr..) Southland College Prep 720

719
Alnisa Wilson (Sr..) Bloom 719
Princess Gonzalez (Jr..) TF North 714
Brandi Byrd (So..) Rich South 709
Ashley Sons (Sr..) Rich East 698
Lorielle Harris (Sr..) Southland College Prep 689
Jolea Harris (Fr..) Tinley Park 684

Dinah Lett (Jr..) Hillcrest

679
Kalin Berry (Fr..) Thornridge 639

Thornridge
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